
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/1/25 at
7:30:53 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 09/09/2024

Flushes
Antifreeze/coolant
flushed/changed

09/09/2024

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

4  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Alabama

41,993  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-150

LARIAT

VIN: 1FTEW1CF6HFC21816
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
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No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2017 2020 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 9 mo. 3 yrs. 7 mo. 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
Oregon,
Texas

Texas,
Alabama Alabama

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 1,126/yr 1,828/yr

Last reported odometer reading 35,658 40,132 41,993
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,682 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/02/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/06/2017 46 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/14/2017 47 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Computer(s) checked
Computer module replaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/29/2017 51 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

11/15/2017 100 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Culver, OR

Odometer reading reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/16/2017 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked
Emission system checked

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

9/1/25, 8:30 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD F-150 LARIAT: 1FTEW1CF6HFC21816

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DCS_0&vin=1FTEW1CF6HFC21816&source=BUP 3/12

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BfQ-qmekSMRO8UThC68kWbFhfa4uSlR64Qcv2qR8QVM3f9kogK8hLaeAqdLHlCgdtwkbIMg26fcCRLgpQ_jLMDG4-0q_qtRt5aghIAtnRDrnwiv9GJYJysSjcsOBVqqGqZM2-vdIQQ-iVcxL9K6xFwzpHVAY7wolYg4RYPb9B-OqS5rIOI5QK7c_MWfIE2mOGJ9OHg4ZXOuXUlAVpNktHT6G_8EYLQ8GSAEeRYg-Aj08EUcgTQfyJrTddGP3JkNNjeou9_KFiI4HCTYrZh2hVcRT_5ammxtBMSfwZvYdeeGBggBHLwxEudJOX-4RCa6cIF8LLfnCRJ13Bt7VwRg5oZB-5cBkXSWoSF5U70jRFWOOxCtCFNmGd3Cd-ImmvxdIn41Aa2LYD1rqgdk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/hS1nWIXoZndpdOikxFlRh5uumOsG9F5Sen_ocil7xa1vMY1WZvadOucKETamKHbgU1gMXo1Ip1e30Gr7v_mX2TNvlXPyzJRe3lK3EaCwPe8XwJPeMJyGdKE4ePtCNOVAf32INguYfQjrIfCJcodvPQ6cCUMy-FWP4mMqUkinOv6d-O-2yEbVYUDyy17xFUW3ozzB94aDJkOG5_ymU3SxVlxsbfuxSBOB5QzQTItsKwZjczpD2bmxqJAkF2utAFjJjxKvPo7T71-KBi3ge4yf3Nk3xQr6r_QURHmrZAbzVAyk4E4I-WcuRSE3At2zDc4o5-zACxDmxhFIrLLcmxGggSPBWNDp8ER_fVxFfET1vixTrw1Ev4lINLyTVL2-K0KzhTuqmFKZA1nRyDU.cfx


12/14/2017 4,724 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed

01/11/2018 5,884 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire pressure sensor replaced

02/10/2018 6,888 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/07/2018 7,645 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Catalytic converter replaced
Computer(s) checked
Emblem replaced
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

04/04/2018 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Culver, OR

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

04/27/2018 9,194 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
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06/11/2018 10,637 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

06/13/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18M02 CALIFORNIA
EMISSION WARRANTY PARTS
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/22/2018 12,290 Gene Messer Ford of
Lubbock
Lubbock, TX
806-793-2727
genemesserford.com

4.3 / 5.0

253 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/03/2018 14,081 Tri-State Ford & Amarillo
Hyundai
Amarillo, TX
806-376-4911
tri-stateford.com

4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

2,101
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/23/2018 14,082 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/26/2018 Tri-State Ford & Amarillo
Hyundai
Amarillo, TX
806-376-4911

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
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tri-stateford.com

4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

2,101
Customer
Favorites

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,283 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/06/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amarillo, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/08/2018 16,420 Tri-State Ford & Amarillo
Hyundai
Amarillo, TX
806-376-4911
tri-stateford.com

4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

2,101
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/18/2018 16,974 Tri-State Ford & Amarillo
Hyundai
Amarillo, TX
806-376-4911
tri-stateford.com

4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

2,101
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Catalytic converter replaced
Computer(s) checked
Emblem replaced
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

02/15/2019 17,000 Tri-State Ford & Amarillo
Hyundai
Amarillo, TX
806-376-4911
tri-stateford.com

4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

2,101
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/28/2019 20,514 Tri-State Ford & Amarillo
Hyundai
Amarillo, TX
806-376-4911
tri-stateford.com

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Catalytic converter replaced
Heated oxygen sensor replaced

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
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176 Verified Reviews

2,101
Customer
Favorites

09/21/2019 26,316 Tri-State Ford & Amarillo
Hyundai
Amarillo, TX
806-376-4911
tri-stateford.com

4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

2,101
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/17/2019 27,777 Kwik Kar Lube &
Automotive
Amarillo, TX
806-354-2000

4.9 / 5.0

135 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

12/17/2019 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/17/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amarillo, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/01/2020 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/04/2020 34,338 Tri-State Ford & Amarillo
Hyundai
Amarillo, TX
806-376-4911
tri-stateford.com

4.5 / 5.0

176 Verified Reviews

2,101
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/28/2020 35,658 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/29/2020 Bluebonnet Motors
New Braunfels, TX
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,766 Verified Reviews

21,568
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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09/30/2020 Bluebonnet Supercenter
New Braunfels, TX

4.5 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/03/2020 Bluebonnet Ford Lincoln
New Braunfels, TX
830-606-8011
bbmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

2,766 Verified Reviews

21,568
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/20/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amarillo, TX

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
1,126 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/07/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Vernia, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/04/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Vernia, TX

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/09/2021 36,999 Ancira Ford
Floresville, TX
830-216-4040
fordfloresville.com/

4.7 / 5.0

227 Verified Reviews

2,277
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/09/2021 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
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10/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Vernia, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/26/2021 37,168 Jordan Ford
San Antonio, TX
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/

4.7 / 5.0

742 Verified Reviews

9,334
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tires rotated

11/04/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Vernia, TX

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/16/2021 Ceramic Pro Certified
Installer
ceramicpro.com

Paint protection applied

01/07/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montgomery, AL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/02/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montgomery, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/29/2022 38,150 Stivers Automotive
Montgomery, AL
334-613-5000
stiversfordlm.com

4.5 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/06/2023 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montgomery, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/28/2023 39,135 Stivers Automotive
Montgomery, AL

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
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334-613-5000
stiversfordlm.com

4.5 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Serpentine belt replaced

06/15/2024 40,115 Long-Lewis of the River
Region
Prattville, AL
888-859-1583
longlewisriverregionford.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

534 Verified Reviews

163 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/19/2024 Long-Lewis of the River
Region
Prattville, AL
888-859-1583
longlewisriverregionford.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

534 Verified Reviews

163 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/20/2024 40,132 Long-Lewis of the River
Region
Prattville, AL
888-859-1583
longlewisriverregionford.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

534 Verified Reviews

163 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
1,828 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/20/2024 40,143 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/06/2024 Alabama Title issued or updated

-
-

-
-
-
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montgomery, AL

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/09/2024 40,541 Take 5 Oil Change
Montgomery, AL
985-335-7333

4.7 / 5.0

26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed

03/04/2025 41,460 Long-Lewis Ford Lincoln
Hoover, AL
205-989-3177
https://longlewis.com/

4.7 / 5.0

316 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

04/30/2025 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montgomery, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/18/2025 41,961 RC Motors
Irondale, AL
205-951-3833

4.9 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/19/2025 Birmingham Broker
Birmingham, AL
205-716-1269
bhambroker.com/

4.3 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/15/2025 41,993 Stiver Ford of
Birmingham
Birmingham, AL
205-941-6070
stiversfordofbirmingham.
com

4.3 / 5.0

556 Verified Reviews

9,011
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
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Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
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